The Norman Mailer Society 2023 Conference Registration Form

Norman Mailer at 100 April 20-22, 2023 AT&T Conference Center opening keynote address & reception at the Harry Ransom Center Austin, TX

Registration fees for the conference are as follows:

2023 Individual Registration Fee: \$150
2023 Student Registration Fee: \$75
2023 Guest Fee \$50

Each presenter or moderator may bring one guest who must pay a Guest Registration Fee of \$50. The guest does not have to be a member of the Norman Mailer Society.

If someone who is NOT a presenter or moderator and attends the conference, that person must be a member, must pay the respective registration fee, and may still one bring one guest.

Registration fees can be paid at https://www.paypal.me/normanmailer, or a check made out to The Norman Mailer Society can be sent along with this form to our Treasurer, Matthew Hinton, at 35 Filbert St., Forty Fort, PA, 18704.

NAME:	FEE: \$		
Email Address:			
Address:			
GUEST NAME:	FEE: \$		
Email Address:			
Address:			

The Norman Mailer Society 2023 Membership Dues Form

We ask that all conference presenters be members of the NMS.

Names(s):				
Address:				
Email Address:				
Telephone:				
Check One:	()	Individual	(\$30)
	()	Couple	(\$35)
	()	Student	(\$10)
	()	LIFE Individual	(\$300)

Membership dues can be paid at https://www.paypal.me/normanmailer, or a check made out to *The Norman Mailer Society* can be sent along with this form to our Treasurer, Matthew Hinton, at 35 Filbert St., Forty Fort, PA, 18704.

Membership dues can be paid with conference registration fees or separately.